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TABELA OBJETOSCI ROBAT ZIEMNYCH - dr. powlatowa

Pikieta Pow. wykopu | Pow. hasypu | ObJ. wykopu | ObJ. hasypu | Catk. obJ. wykopu | Catk. obJ. nasypu | Obj. netto
0+000,00 214 0.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+042.37 214 0.66 90.66 27.09 90.66 27.09 63.57
0+076.27 291 0.45 85.60 18.84 176.26 45,93 130.33
0+122.73 13.90 0.36 390.30 18.75 566.56 64.68 501.88
0+156.66 2298 0.35 623,95 12,01 1190.51 76.69 1113.82
0+213.44 31.66 0.36 1548.38 20.28 2738.89 96.97 2641.92
0+266.41 23.60 0.36 1461,79 19.21 4200.68 116.18 4084.50
0+328.52 10.94 0.36 1073.80 22.48 5274.48 138.67 5135.81
0+387.77 0.03 8.45 326.98 261,39 5601.47 400.06 5201.41
0+419.13 0.00 13.63 0.54 346,77 5602.00 746.83 4855.18
0+442.28 0.01 19.64 0.19 384,98 5602.20 1131.80 4470.39
0+457.14 0.00 24.29 0.10 325.89 5602.29 1457.70 4144.60
0+506.33 0.20 36.63 491 1498,59 5607.20 2956.29 2650.92
0+539.30 0.34 26.68 8.78 1043.93 5615.98 4000.22 1615.76
0+570.02 0.03 23.05 5.51 765.48 5621.49 4765.70 855.79
0+606.64 0.61 10.73 11.83 619.46 5633.31 5385.15 248.16
0+625.25 0.19 4.09 7.44 137.99 5640.75 552314 117.61
0+650,64 138 172 19.91 73.79 5660.66 5596.94 6373
0+662.48 135 148 16.20 18,93 5676.86 561586 61.00




